Mark H. Yehlen, P.E.
Commissioner of Public Works

Department of Public Works

City Hall Thomas M. Eeg, P.E.
730 Washington Ave. Asst. Comm. of Public Works/Operations
Racine, WI 53403 RACINE ON THE LAKE

262.636.9121 - Public Works John C. Rooney, P.E
262.636.9191 - Engineering City of Racine, Wisconsin Asst. Comm. of Public Works/City Engineer

April 5, 2013

Ald. Sandy Weidner
Chairwoman, Public Works
and Services Committee
Racine, Wisconsin

Dear Ald. Weidner:
The Commissioner of Public Works, on Thursday, April 4, 2013, 2:00 p.m. (local time),

received bids for Contract 15-13 (K3-015), 2013 Alley Street Paving Assessable, Phase II (South)
(R1), and submits same for your approval. The following bids were received:

Contractor Total
LaLonde Contractors, Inc. $389,217.75
A.W. Oakes & Son, Inc. $414,961.00
Milwaukee General Const. Co., Inc. $429,729.97
RAZA of Racine, Inc. $430,119.74
Marvin Gleason Contractor, Inc. $518,385.40

This public works project was estimated at $410,000.00 and funding is available.

Sincerely yours,

Mark H. Yehlen
Commissioner of Public Works

MHY :das

cc: Mayor John Dickert
Tom Friedel
John Rooney



0t°59¢815$ pL6LL'OEYS 16'62L°62V$ 00°196'7LPS SL°212'688$ IVSOdOud SIHL 40 LNNOWY TVLOL
00'000°c$ 00'000'€$ 0070823 00'0¥8'Z8  00°00P'€S 00°00¥'€$  00°00Z°¢$ 0000Z‘'v$  00°06€'c$ 00°06£°€$ you|-z} ieday jodg Jemeg ucls v3 | 005€°006 12
00°002% 00°002$ 00°025% 00°059$ 00°005$ 00'005$ 00°005$ 00°005% 00'S.9$ 00'SZ¥$ s19A0 ajoyuely uuoig bunsnlpy w3 1 901€°006 0Z
00°05.'8$ 000521$  00°0S2's$ 000SL'1$  00°006's$ 00'081'k$  00°005'9$ 00°00¢°b$  00°0S8's$ 00°0LL°L$ v adA) sjoju| Jojeps uLIO)S VI § €00£°006 61
00'5€8°8$ 00'56$ 00°059'v$ 00°0S$ 00'059'v$ 00°05$ 00°S1L'SS 00'55$ 95°69¢6'V$ z6'9v$ 4 adA) Jusawase|day PUE [BAOWISY JUSWBABH  AS £6 LOP1L006 81
00'Z64°t$ 00'ZL$ 00016'2$ 00°01$ 00°S9€'V$ 00'51$ 0001628 00'01$ 05'281°28 0s'2$ UOREIOISSY UMET  AS 162 €011°006 L1
00°008$ 00°0v$ 000093 00°0¢$ 00°00S°L$ 00's.$ 00°001°L$ 00'SS$ 00'000°2$ 00°00L$ Heydsy yyum q adA) youi-g¢ 19NN B qINY 8J8I0U0D 47 02 0004°006 91
0£'¢66's$ oL'es S€°ZE6$ St'is 05'¥96% 05’18 00°982°+$ 00'Z$ 98'862°1$ 2028 yidaq 1In4 uaweAed Buimes 47 ev9 0020°069 Sl
00°0013 00°001$ 00'sS$ 00'$S$ 00°001$ 00°001$ 00°05$ 00°05$ 00'5S$ 00's5$ O adA) uopoajoidIvjul V3 | S102°829 ¥L
00°000'€$ 00°000°€$  00°'S6¥°Z$ 00's6¥'28  00°00€'v$ 00°00€v$  00°005°L$ 0000518 00°0SZ'P$ 00'0SZ'v$ | adAL sejoyuen v3 | 10Z0°LLY €1
0000Z°L1$ 00'009°'s$  00°0L¥0LS 00'50Z‘'s$  00°000°0L$ 00000's$  00°000°8% 00°000'v$  00°0886$ 00°0¥6'v$ 1e1owelq 09 ‘Z 9dA| sejoyuely v3 S0Z0'L19 Z)
00°086°L9$ 00°09% 00°Z11'99% 00'9$ 00°059°15$ 00°05% 00'912's5$ 00°25$ 05°001°05% 05'8¥$ Youl-ZL A SSe|D 8)210u0) padsojnay adid Jamag uols 37 €£01 Z150°809 LI
00'¥62$ 00'9$ 95°212$ yrv$ 00'v62$ 00'9% 00'sv2$ 00's$ 98'202$ vivs Your iemapis 23a10u0)  4S 6F S0$0'209 01
00°066$ 00'0€$ 00'92.$ 00'2Z$ 00'680°+$ 00'ees 00'sSL'1$ 00'SE$ 822618 [:]% 74 @ 8d£ L youl-gg JOPND pue qinY 9)aIoU0H 47 €€ LLP0'L09 6
00°09¥'71$ 00°09% v0°LbS'98 r'ses ov'ecL'es ov0vs 00'sEH'8$ 00'S€$ £0°L1L'69 £8'2¢$ You|-g AemaALIq 31a10U0D  AS LPT 0810'9L¥ &
00'6€6'2LS 00°25$ 6LBEV'LS L1288 ST'LIv'6$ SLLPS 00'080'6$ 00°0v$ 9Z'ZhL88 113 aoejday pue aroway ‘Youl-9 AemMaALQ 81810U0D  AS 222 09109k L
09'z2€'cHzs 6¢°26$ 00'08¥'S61$ 00°0¢$ 08'286'912$ 0c°ees 00'Z715'8028  00°Z€$ ¥90bL'S61LS $0°0¢$ You|-Z JUSIWIBARY 8)0I0U0D  AS 9159 0200°Gk¥ 9
SL82¢'Lb$ SIS 00'520°S¥$ 00'51$ S9'}50°2€$ 2445 00°590°6€$ 00°€Ls 00'858'veS 09'LLS You|-/} | asuaq s)ebaibby eseq uol S00€ 0Z10°'S0E S
SZT'80LL¥$ §2'228 05°628°'9¢$ 0s'vz$ 98'Z8Y'92$ [4: 048 ] 00°2v0°L2$ 00'¥1$ 0v°052'52$ 08°91% UoWIIOY UOHEABIX]  AD £0S| 0010°S0Z ¥
00'8vE'eS 00'6$ 00°ze2'2$ 00°9% 00'¢56°}$ sz's$ 00'9.6'Z$ 00'8% T1'995°LS Y243 (uawaseiday ON) Nlemapig 81a10u0D Buiroway  AS zi¢ SS10'%0Z €
0z'266$ 59°04$ 002613 00'6$ 00'702$ 00'3$ 00'088% 00018 0Z'59¢$ SLvS 1sPng pue gD Gulrowdy 47 88 0510'+0Z T
0£'259'6v% 028 05°69¥°5€$ 05's$ 15°629'8¢€$ 66'S$ 00'v69'8¢$ 00'93 +5'29.°82% or'v juswaaed Buinowsy  AS 6¥19 00L0°¥0Z }
1809 V1oL ISOO LINN LSOO TVLIOL 1SODLINN 1SO9JIViOL 1SOO 1INN LSOO TVLOL 1SODLINN LSOO IVLOL  1SO0J LINN waul ALILNYND #31VLS
puog pig %S puog p'g %S puog pig %S puog p!g %S puog pig %S

*OU] ‘10}2.JU0T UOSEI|D UIAIB

1M ‘alliaRsuel

IM ‘auIdey

*oU] ‘aUI9BY JO VZV

1M ‘@axnemiiN

*ou] 09 JSUOY |EISUSS) dHNEM[IA

IM ‘auioey

*2U] ‘uog B SBYEO MV

IM “eanemiiy

*au| ‘$10)0B13U0D dpuoe]

g

paubisi1apun ay} Yaiym Jo ||e pue 0jaiay payoene Se ||e ‘JOB1Ju0D pue suonedsyldads .mmm_n .._.uw_;.ou.bmuhouon se
ul [[e *asn Joj Apeal ‘aja|d wod 'JoN1Isuod pue ‘siayjo Aq paysiuiny aq o3 paiyioads Ajajiuyop uawasiueApe
1da9x9 sjeuajew e pue sasueydde pue Juswdinba ‘sj003 ‘10qe| ||e ysiuing o} sasodosd Aqalay paubisiapun ay)

IM ‘audey

SHIOM 211qNd 4O JSUOISSIWWOY) 3y} JO 3O
auwil (2007 "wrd 0:Z ‘LOE WOOY ‘ELOZ ‘¥ Iudy ‘AepsInyL :spiq A8y

(S1L0-€M) €£1-G1 ¥IEWNN LOVHINOD
(ra)(tanosg) 4 ISVHA ‘I1aVSSIASSY ONIAVL ATV £10Z



